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10G SFP+ 120KM 10G SFP+ RJ45 Direct Attach Cable
Series




ETU-LINK = R5I&R
% ETU-LINK EREF S

b TIHREE &

400G/200G FLFH5EIR

ns

=

EQP112-400-SR4 400G

EOP400-SR4
EQD400-SR4
EQD400-SR8
EQD400-DR4
EQD400-LR4
EQD400-FR4
EQD400-LR8
EQP200-SR4
EQD200-SR8
EQP200-FR4

400G
400G
400G
400G
400G
400G
400G
200G
200G
200G

ik

QSFP112
OSFP
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD
QSFP56
QSFP-DD
QSFP56

1€ (nm)

1270-1330

EHRE S

100M
100M
100M
100M
500M
10KM
2KM

10KM
100M
100M
2KM

-4.6~4
-4.6~4
-4.6~4
-8.4~4
-2.9~4

-2.7~5.1

-3.3~3.5

-2.8~5.3
-6.5~4

-8.4~2.4

-4.2~4.7

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70

-4.6(OMA)
-4.6(0OMA)
-4.6(OMA)
-3.4(OMA)
-4.4(0OMA)
-4.3(0OMA)
-2.6(0MA)
-7.1(OMA)
-3.4(OMA)
-5.2(0OMA)
-3.8(OMA)

ZykThE  TIRERE(C) RKRWE IROXE

100G QSFP28 F&F15EIR(FNEF)

RBRWE  EOXRR

Bs

# EQP85Y-01D
EQP31Y-2D-M
EQP29Y-2D
EQP27Y-2D

# EQP29Y-10D(l)
EQP29Y-30D(1)

# EQP29Y-40D-D(l)
EQP31Y-10D
EQP31Y-30D

* EQPDxxY-10D

# EQPDxxY-80D

* EQP29Y-40D(1)

& EQP29Y-80D(1)

# EQP29Y-A0D
EQP89Y-01D

wE

100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G

HE
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28
QSFP28

B (nm)

850

1310
1295.56-1309.14

CWDM4 1270-1330

1295.56-1309.14
1295.56-1309.14
1295.56-1309.14

1310

1310
1295.56-1312.58
1525.66-1563.86
1295.56-1309.14
1295.56-1309.14
1295.56-1309.14
SWDM4 850-940

feimBEm  RGPEIhE  TERE(C)

100M
2KM

-8.4~2.4
6~2
-6.5~2.5
-4~2.5
-4.3~4.5
25~6.5
1~6.5
1.4~4.5
0~5.6
1.4~4.5
7~4.5
-1~6.5
1~6.5
3~6.5
-9.5~3.4

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70/-40~85
0~70/-40~85
0~70/-40~85
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70/-40~85
0~70/-40~85
0~70
0~70

52
-11.35
-10
-11.5
-8.6(0MA)
155
-16
-7.5+TECQ(OMA)
-13.9+TECQ(OMA)
-7.5+TECQ(OMA)
-7.5+TECQ(OMA)
-18
-28
-30
8.8

MPO



100G QSFP28 KAAFIRIR(HELBIDI)

B EE ESE-] A (nm) EREE  kHNThE IERE(CC) BURHE Oy
EB85Y-01D 100G QSFP28 850/900 100M -6.2~4 0~70 -8(OMA) LC
* EB23Y-10D 100G QSFP28 1270/1330 10KM -1.4~4.5 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB32Y-10D 100G QSFP28 1330/1270 10KM -1.4~45 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
% EB91Y-20D 100G QSFP28 1291/1311 20KM -0.2~6.6 0~70 -9+TECQ(OMA) LC
% EB19Y-20D 100G QSFP28 1311/1291 20KM -0.2~6.6 0~70 -9+TECQ(OMA) Ko
* EB59Y-30D 100G QSFP28 1304/1309 30KM 0~5.6 0~70 -13.9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB95Y-30D 100G QSFP28 1309/1304 30KM 0~5.6 0~70 -13.9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB59Y-40D 100G QSFP28 1304/1309 40KM 1.5~7.1 0~70 -15.2+TECQ(OMA) LC
% EB95Y-40D 100G QSFP28 1309/1304 40KM 1.5~7.1 0~70 -15.2+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB29Y-80D 100G QSFP28 1273.55-1286.66 80KM 1~6.5 0~70 -27(OMA) LC
* EB92Y-80D 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 80KM 1~6.5 0~70 -27(OMA) Ko
40G FAFIER
B EE ESE-] B (nm) EHEE  RHNXIE IERECC) ERRSE EOxs
M EQP854X-01D 40G QSFP+ 850 100M -7.6~0.5 0~70 9.5 MPO
EQP854X-03D 40G QSFP+ 850 300M -7.6~1 0~70 -9.9 MPO
EQP314X-2D-M 40G QSFP+ 1310 2KM -7.6~1 0~70 -9.9 MPO
EQP274X-2D 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 2KM -7~2.3 0~70 -11.5 LS
N EQP274X-10D(l) 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 10KM -7~2.3 0~70/-40~85 -11.5 LS
EQP274X-20D(l) 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 20KM -5.5~1.5 0~70/-40~85 -12.5 LC
EQP274X-30D(l) 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 30KM -7~2.3 0~70/-40~85 -11.5 LC
* EQP274X-40D(l) 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 40KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC
EB854X-01D-SR 40G QSFP+ BIDI 850 150M -4~5 0~70 -1 LC
EQP314X-10D-M 40G QSFP+ 1310 10KM -5.5~1.5 0~70 -12.5 MPO
EQP294X-40D(l) 40G QSFP+ 1295.56-1309.14 40KM -2.7~4.5 0~70/-40~85 -16.8 LS
* EQP294X-80D(l) 40G QSFP+ 1295.56-1309.14 80KM 1~6.5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
EB894X-02D 40G QSFP+ BIDI SWDM4 850-940 240M -7.5~3 0~70 -9.1 LC
32G FAFIEIR
Ll EE EIES B (nm) fEmiEE  AybehE  IERE(CC) BRRNE EOXR
ESP853X-01D 32G SFP28 850 100M -6.2~2 0~70 -10.2 Lc
ESP313X-10D(1) 32G SFP28 1310 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -11.6 LC
ESP313X-40D(1) 32G SFP28 1310 40KM -3~6 0~70/-40~85 -14 LC



25G FFEIR

BS EE HE iKi(nm) REER  RSINThE TIERE(C) BKRSE BOXR
¥ ESP852X-01D 25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -10.3 LC
ESP852X-01D-H 25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -10.3 LC
ESP852X-01D(l) 25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70/-40~85 -10.3 LC
¥ ESP312X-10D(1) 25G SFP28 1310 10KM -8.4~2.4 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
ESP312X-10D-H(l) 25G SFP28 1310 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
ESP312X-20D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 20KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -14 LC
ESP312X-30D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 30KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
ESP312X-40D-D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
ESP312X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 =19 LC
* ESP312X-80D(l) 25G SFP28 1309 80KM =T 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
ESP302X-80D(l) 25G SFP28 1300 80KM 2= 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
ESCxx2X-10D 25G SFP28 CWDM1270-1370 10KM 0~6 0~70 -13.3 LC
ESCxx2X-40D 25G SFP28 CWDM1270-1330 40KM 0~6 0~70 -18 LC
* ESDxx2X-10D(1) 25G SFP28 DWDM (C17-61) 10KM -1~6 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
* ESDxx2X-15D(1) 25G SFP28 DWDM (C17-61) 15KM =1=6 0~70/-40~85 ) LC
* EST962X-15D(1) 25G SFP28 DWDM 1566.72~1528.77 15KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB232X-03D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 300M -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -12 LC
EB322X-03D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 300M -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -12 LC
EB232X-10D(1) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
EB322X-10D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
* EB232X-40D(1) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
* EB322X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
EB212X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB122X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1310/Rx1270 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB932X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB392X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB932X-60D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 60KM 2= 0~70/-40~85 =21 LC
EB392X-60D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 60KM =T 0~70/-40~85 -21 LC
* EB932X-80D(1) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 80KM 2= 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
* EB392X-80D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 80KM 2=7 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC



16G FLFIEIR

s EE ESES i< (nm) fEiBER  REININE TIRRE(C) RWRHE EOXE
ESP85X6-01D 16G SFP+ 850 100M -7.8~-0.5 0~70 -10.5 Lc
ESP31X6-10D 16G SFP+ 1310 10KM -5~-0.5 0~70 -12 Lc
ESP31X6-20D 16G SFP+ 1310 20KM -5~-0.5 0~70 -12 Le
ESP55X6-40D 16G SFP+ 1550 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC
EB23X6-10D 16G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330 10KM -3~2 0~70 -12 LC
EB32X6-10D 16G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270 10KM -3~2 0~70 -12 LC
EB23X6-20D 16G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330 20KM -3~2 0~70 -14 Lc
EB32X6-20D 16G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270 20KM -3~2 0~70 -14 Lc
ESCxxX6-10D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1610 10KM -1~6 0~70 -12 Le
ESCxxX6-20D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1370,1470-1610 20KM -1~6 0~70 -12 LC
ESCxxX6-40D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1370,1470-1610 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC
ESDxxX6-40D 16G SFP+ DWDM 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC

10G SFP+ FAFIEIR (B LFBIDI)

S R ESE B (nm) HREE  &sbxThE IERE(C) HKRE BOXR
# EB23X-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/SC
& EB32X-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/SC
* EB35X-10D(1) 10G SFP+ 1310/1510 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
* EB53X-10D(1) 10G SFP+ 1510/1310 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
EB23X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 20KM -4~2 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/sC
EB32X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 20KM -4~2 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/SC
EB23X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC/SC
EB32X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC/SC
* EB35X-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1310/1510 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC
% EB53X-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1510/1310 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC
EB23X-60D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 60KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -20 LC/sC
EB32X-60D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 60KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -20 LC/SC
* EB45X-80D(l) 10G SFP+ 1490/1550 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -23 LC
* EB54X-80D(l) 10G SFP+ 1550/1490 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -23 LC
EB45X-A0D(I) 10G SFP+ 1490/1550 100KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
EB54X-A0D(I) 10G SFP+ 1550/1490 100KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC



10G SFP+ JELFHRIR(WET)

BS wE ESE BiK(nm) EIREEE  ASPEThE IERE(CC) BERHE BOXR
& ESP85X-03D(l) 10G SFP+ 850 300M -6~1 0~70/-40~85 -10 LC
# ESP31X-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
ESP31X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310 20KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
h ESP31X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -16.4 LC
h ESP55X-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1550 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -16.4 LC
 ESP55X-80D(1) 10G SFP+ 1550 80KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
* ESP55X-A0D(I) 10G SFP+ 1550 100KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -25 LC
* ESP55X-C0D(l) 10G SFP+ 1550 120KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -26 LC
10G SFP+ CWDM/D FHLFIRIR
BS mE HE BiK(nm) fHIREEE ASPETIE IERE(C) BWRSE EOXR
ESCxxX-10D(1) 10G SFP+ 1270~1610 10KM -6~-0.5  0~70/-40~85  -14.4 LC
ESCxxX-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270~1610 20KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85  -14.4 e
* ESCxxX-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1470~1610 40KM -1~3 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESCxxX-80D(1) 10G SFP+ 1470~1610 80KM 0=5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
* ESDxxX-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1528.77~1563.86 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESDxxX-80D(1) 10G SFP+ 1528.77~1563.86 80KM 0=5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
* ESTxxX-40D(l) 10G SFP+ Tunable DWDM 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESTxxX-80D(l) 10G SFP+ Tunable DWDM 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
1.25G SFP FLFHEIR (L)
s pr E2ES K1(nm) RHiEE  RHINTIE  IERE(CC) HERSE EOXR
# ESP8512-05D 1.25G SFP 850 550M -10~-4 0~70 -18 LC
ESP3112-2D 1.25G SFP 1310 2KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC
¥ ESP3112-10D 1.25G SFP 1310 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
# ESP3112-20D 1.25G SFP 1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
ESP3112-40D 1.25G SFP 1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
ESP5512-40D 1.25G SFP 1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
ESP5512-80D 1.25G SFP 1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
ESP5512-C0OD 1.25G SFP 1550 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
ESP5512-GOD 1.25G SFP 1550 160KM 0~5 0~70 -34 LC
* ESP5512-K0D 1.25G SFP 1550 200KM 2~7 0~70 =37 LC



1.25G SFP RLFIRIR (L BIDI)

S EE i B (nm) fRIGIER  RADEITIE  TIERE(C) BKRHE EOXE
EB3512-3D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC
EB5312-3D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC

h EB3512-10D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
# EB5312-10D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
# EB3512-20D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 20KM —9==-3) 0~70 =22 LC
% EB5312-20D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB3412-20D 1.25G SFP 1310/1490 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB4312-20D 1.25G SFP 1490/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB3512-40D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB5312-40D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB3412-40D 1.25G SFP 1310/1490 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB4312-40D 1.25G SFP 1490/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB4512-60D 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 60KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-60D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 60KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-80D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB4512-80D 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-COD 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
EB4512-C0OD 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
EB5412-G0D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 160KM 1~6 0~70 -33 LC
EB4512-G0D 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 160KM 1~6 0~70 -33 LC
EB3512-3D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 SC
EB5312-3D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 SC
EB3512-20D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 20KM C9E==S) 0~70 =22 sC
EB5312-20D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 SC
EB3512-40D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 SC
EB5312-40D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 SC
EB4512-80D-S 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 SC
EB5412-80D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 sC



Bs bt HE KA (nm) iz ) TERE(C) EOxRE
N ES-T1-R 1000M only SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
W ES-T2-R 10/100/1000M SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
ES-T3-R 10/100M SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
W ES-T4-R 1000M SFP Copper 100M -40~+85 RJ45
& ES-T5-R 10G SFP+ Copper 30M 0~+65 RJ45
ES-T6-R 10G SFP+ Copper 80M 0~+65 RJ45
*ES-T7-R 10G SFP+ Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45

400G QSFP-DD AOC Y& &4
BS bR K (nm) SRR (BIRIEE EDESS I{ERE(°C)

EAQD400-xx 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-50M QSFP DD 0~70

200G QSFP56 AOC 4F4&4:

EAQP200-xx 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-70M QSFP56 0~70

B LIk
100G QSFP28 AOC Y &F£4i(OM3)
N EAQPY-xx 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC 850 VCSEL 1-70M QSFP28 0~70
EAQPY-4SPxx 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 AOC 850 VCSEL 1-70M QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70

56G QSFP+ AOC &4

EAQP5X-xx 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-70m QSFP+ 0~70

40G QSFP+ AOC Yt&F &4

N EAQP4X-xxx 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-100M QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 0~70

25G SFP28 AOC K44k

H EASP2X-xxx 25G SFP28 to SFP28 AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-100M SFP28 0~70

10G SFP+ AOC H4F£4i(0OM3)

¥ EASPX-xxx 10G SFP+ to SFP+ AOC 850 VCSEL 1-100M SFP+ 0~70



400G QSFP-DD DAC HiE&4%

BS iR SEMER SH%E (FHER HE TERE(C)
EDQD400-1 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD DAC b 30AWG ™ QSFP DD 0~70
EDQD400-x-26 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD DAC AL 26AWG 2-2.5M QSFP DD 0~70

200G QSFP56 DAC Hik44

EDQP200-x 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 DAC A4 30AWG 1™ QSFP56 0~70
EDQP200-x-26 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 DAC A4 26AWG 2-3M QSFP56 0~70

100G QSFP28 DAC Hi&E4&4

EDQPY-x 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 DAC ERES 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP28 to QSFP28 0~70
EDQPY-5-26 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 DAC R4 26AWG 5M QSFP28 to QSFP28 0~70
EDQPY-4SPx 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 DAC EEE 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70
EDQPY-4SP5-26 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 DAC EiEES 26AWG 5M QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70
56G QSFP+ DAC HiE&4%

EDQP5X-x 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC EiEE S 30AWG 1-3M QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP5X-3-26 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC EiEES 26AWG 3M QSFP+ 0~70

|

40G QSFP+ DAC BHi&E4& 4%

EDQP4X-x 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC EiEES 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-5-26 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC EEES 26AWG 5M QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-7-24 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC A4 24AWG ™ QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-4SPx 40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC EiEEd 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP+ TO 4 SFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-4SP5-26  40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC EiEE 26AWG 5M QSFP+ TO 4 SFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-4SP7-24  40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC EiEE S 24AWG ™ QSFP+ TO 4 SFP+ 0~70
25G SFP28 DAC HiE4&4%

EDSP2X-x 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC 4 30AWG 1-3M SFP28 0~70
EDSP2X-5-26 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC R4k 26AWG 5M SFP28 0~70

\
|

10G SFP+ DAC Hik&4%

EDSPX-x 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC A4 30AWG  0.5-3M SFP+ 0~70
EDSPX-xx-24 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC Lk 24AWG  5-10M SFP+ 0~70
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